
No Name First name Horse

1 POELS ANIEK DOLANS

2 BANENS MONIEK JUNA VAN HET KEIZERSHOF

3 JOPPEN LOEWIE GIGOLO

4 PIETERS BENJAMIN CROQUE MONSIUER

5 COX KAREL QUICKCHIN

6 POELS-DEVOS CAROLINE VALLEY

7 WILLEMS STALL USAMBARA

8 DENAYER JULIEN DENVER

9 THOMAS SENNE SHAMAN

10 DIRICKX SUS PALINA

11 VERMEIR WILM DIDDLE

12 DEMEERSMAN DIRK LAMBIK

13 WESTBORG SOFIA FALCO

14 BLUMAN MARK IRON MAN

15 COUWENBERG KIM QUETAL

16 BLOEMEN GERT HEAVEN V/H BLOEMENHOF Z

17 BERGS JOHAN BIBISI CKV

18 PIECK INGE DASCA VH VIJVERBOS

19 CAPROENS SILKE GINGER

20 PARMLER MALIN JK HORSE TRUCKS HOPEFULL

21 AWOUTERS YVES CLOVIS

22 SKOLLERUD MARIT BEAU

23 NEUPPMANN SERGIO CHICCA

24 ZANOTELLI STABLES ZANOTELLI STABLESPOUPY

25 VAN DEN BOGAARD ELINE DYLAN

26 WOUT VLEMMIX JUST ME

27 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS CARCASSONNE Z

28 VANSPRINGEL JORIS IMPERIAL VAN DE HOLTAKKERS

29 POELS ANIEK BORIS

30 EHRENS ROBBERT KIEN VAN KOEKSHOF

31 HOORN MARLIES FAIR PLAY

32 HUYVAERT THIBAUT BAROMAAT

33 BANENS MONIEK CLARISSE

34 COOSEMANS BRAM BOLIVIA
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35 DE WULF HENRY ZYPRIA

36 NYS CHANTAL DAZZLING JACK

37 DECKERS FRANK ARMANI

38 VAN HOOF WIM BINOCHE

39 OLSSON SANNA EFFE ANDERS

40 JOPPEN LOEWIE BORN TO BE PICOBELLO

41 PIETERS BENJAMIN CABBO

42 WILLEMS STALL OSPA FLEURI

43 COX KAREL CLINTISSIMA

44 TIPS MAXIME J' ADORE

45 VERMEIR WILM BETTY BOOP

46 TIPS MAXIME J' ADORE

47 DENAYER JULIEN DOMITILLA

48 VREYS MICHAEL EURO STAR

49 DEMEERSMAN DIRK LITTLE BILLY

50 THOMAS SENNE MONTELINI

51 POELS-DEVOS CAROLINE IN STYLE

52 SCHEEPERS JEROEN CLINT

53 DIRICKX SUS J' ADORE

54 WESTBORG SOFIA VICTOR

55 CAPROENS SILKE BIJOU FORTUNA

56 HORNESCH GUIDO IBIZA

57 COUWENBERG KIM CARPE DIEM

58 AWOUTERS YVES FLEUR

59 PEETERS KRISTIEN BLEUX STABLES

60 SKOLLERUD MARIT CIEMUSIC

61 POELS ANIEK EOLITA

62 YOSHIZAWA HIKARI QUINKA

63 PARMLER MALIN JASMIJN VANT EIGENLO

64 TIPS MAXIME DIAMANT

65 EHRENS ROBBERT Q-ASSESSMENTS HAGGAI

66 HENDRIKS KIM TINO

67 PIECK INGE SERRAN VH WESTLEVEN

68 VAN DEN EYNDE FRANCIS SATURN

69 VANSPRINGEL JORIS LULLY DES AULNES

70 HUYVAERT THIBAUT HASCOS VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE

71 LAUWERS CANDICE CRACK

72 HOORN MARLIES DUKE SION



73 JOPPEN LOEWIE EEKILLY

74 DENAYER JULIEN NOUKIE Z

75 VERMEIR WILM BAMBI

76 WILLEMS STALL CARONA

77 PIETERS BENJAMIN WAKA WAKA Z

78 VREYS MICHAEL HEART-BEAT

79 POELS-DEVOS CAROLINE MADONA

80 DEMEERSMAN DIRK LUIGI

81 THOMAS SENNE CUPIDON

82 WESTBORG SOFIA AXIANA

83 DIRICKX SUS JASMIEN

84 KLASENER CHRISTOPHER BON JOVI

85 POELS ANIEK FUATA

86 LEYNEN DORIEN CONCORDANCE


